
Curitiba (3.695 km)

06 - 08 April 2018

1ª Prova, 7/4/2018 14:30 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/4/2018 15:01

Start : 14:27, Finish flag : 14:54

1 41.210 33.955 1:45.984 14:29:02 1:45.984
2 28.637 31.283 14:30:35 3:18.963
3 33.315 31.613 1:33.413 14:32:08 4:52.376
- 28.729 33.379 - - - -

1 38.867 32.551 28.853 1:40.271 14:28:56 1:40.271
2 27.869 32.194 29.074 1:29.137 14:30:25 3:09.408
3 27.722 32.003 28.956 1:28.681 14:31:54 4:38.089
4 27.455 31.748 28.919 1:28.122 14:33:22 6:06.211
5 27.550 31.904 28.803 1:28.257 14:34:50 7:34.468
6 30.653 32.427 28.962 1:32.042 14:36:22 9:06.510
7 27.577 31.986 28.852 1:28.415 14:37:51 10:34.925
8 31.868 28.778 14:39:19 12:02.961
9 27.546 28.875 1:28.133 14:40:47 13:31.094
10 28.688 32.073 29.037 1:29.798 14:42:17 15:00.892
11 27.674 31.884 28.800 1:28.358 14:43:45 16:29.250
12 27.556 31.881 28.848 1:28.285 14:45:13 17:57.535
13 27.925 32.022 1:28.629 14:46:42 19:26.164
14 27.873 32.104 29.179 1:29.156 14:48:11 20:55.320
15 27.974 32.097 29.794 1:29.865 14:49:41 22:25.185
16 27.978 32.168 29.245 1:29.391 14:51:11 23:54.576
17 27.948 32.306 29.435 1:29.689 14:52:40 25:24.265
18 27.969 32.324 29.959 1:30.252 14:54:10 26:54.517

1 40.700 33.454 30.272 1:44.426 14:29:00 1:44.426
2 28.919 33.200 29.914 1:32.033 14:30:32 3:16.459
3 28.546 32.660 30.456 1:31.662 14:32:04 4:48.121
4 28.529 32.824 30.246 1:31.599 14:33:36 6:19.720
5 28.556 32.798 30.588 1:31.942 14:35:08 7:51.662
6 28.975 33.824 30.159 1:32.958 14:36:41 9:24.620
7 32.777 30.350 1:31.272 14:38:12 10:55.892
8 28.553 29.715 1:30.823 14:39:43 12:26.715
9 28.283 32.615 29.870 1:30.768 14:41:13 13:57.483
10 28.200 32.631 14:42:44 15:27.754
11 28.344 32.632 30.050 1:31.026 14:44:15 16:58.780
12 28.252 32.718 30.386 1:31.356 14:45:46 18:30.136
13 28.495 32.901 29.803 1:31.199 14:47:17 20:01.335
14 28.381 33.496 30.715 1:32.592 14:48:50 21:33.927
15 28.838 33.681 30.331 1:32.850 14:50:23 23:06.777
16 28.240 32.862 30.701 1:31.803 14:51:55 24:38.580
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1ª Prova, 7/4/2018 14:30 Lap by lap
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Start : 14:27, Finish flag : 14:54

17 28.961 32.778 30.772 1:32.511 14:53:27 26:11.091
18 28.693 33.519 31.382 1:33.594 14:55:01 27:44.685

1 42.463 35.143 35.002 1:52.608 14:29:09 1:52.608
2 29.839 34.990 32.934 1:37.763 14:30:46 3:30.371
3 29.675 34.079 32.005 1:35.759 14:32:22 5:06.130
4 29.126 34.004 31.905 1:35.035 14:33:57 6:41.165
5 14:35:32 8:15.634
- 30.011 34.690 - - - -

1 40.362 33.246 30.821 1:44.429 14:29:00 1:44.429
2 29.327 33.141 30.464 1:32.932 14:30:33 3:17.361
3 28.402 32.956 30.046 1:31.404 14:32:05 4:48.765
4 28.432 32.843 30.296 1:31.571 14:33:36 6:20.336
5 28.277 32.962 30.432 1:31.671 14:35:08 7:52.007
6 28.611 33.368 30.266 1:32.245 14:36:40 9:24.252
7 28.038 32.792 29.986 1:30.816 14:38:11 10:55.068
8 28.325 32.729 29.732 1:30.786 14:39:42 12:25.854
9 28.060 32.892 29.690 1:30.642 14:41:12 13:56.496
10 28.059 32.372 29.806 1:30.237 14:42:43 15:26.733
11 27.805 32.585 29.696 1:30.086 14:44:13 16:56.819
12 28.071 32.333 29.201 1:29.605 14:45:42 18:26.424
13 27.769 32.369 29.515 1:29.653 14:47:12 19:56.077
14 27.701 33.404 29.670 1:30.775 14:48:43 21:26.852
15 28.408 32.690 29.363 1:30.461 14:50:13 22:57.313
16 27.797 32.755 29.323 1:29.875 14:51:43 24:27.188
17 27.875 32.603 29.205 1:29.683 14:53:13 25:56.871
18 14:54:42 27:25.895

1 39.850 32.796 29.654 1:42.300 14:28:58 1:42.300
2 28.379 32.483 30.067 1:30.929 14:30:29 3:13.229
3 28.206 32.719 29.968 1:30.893 14:32:00 4:44.122
4 28.102 32.557 29.616 1:30.275 14:33:30 6:14.397
5 28.190 32.556 29.551 1:30.297 14:35:01 7:44.694
6 28.135 32.272 29.444 1:29.851 14:36:30 9:14.545
7 28.131 32.113 29.412 1:29.656 14:38:00 10:44.201
8 27.855 32.387 29.465 1:29.707 14:39:30 12:13.908
9 28.006 32.127 29.429 1:29.562 14:40:59 13:43.470
10 28.007 32.138 29.418 1:29.563 14:42:29 15:13.033
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11 27.895 32.187 1:29.432 14:43:58 16:42.465
12 27.984 32.296 29.438 1:29.718 14:45:28 18:12.183
13 27.830 32.116 29.488 1:29.434 14:46:58 19:41.617
14 27.982 29.356 1:29.415 14:48:27 21:11.032
15 32.187 29.355 14:49:56 22:40.248
16 28.256 32.232 29.597 1:30.085 14:51:26 24:10.333
17 28.008 32.142 29.500 1:29.650 14:52:56 25:39.983
18 28.106 32.766 30.623 1:31.495 14:54:27 27:11.478

1 37.796 32.041 29.043 1:38.880 14:28:55 1:38.880
2 27.631 32.160 28.862 1:28.653 14:30:23 3:07.533
3 27.787 32.000 28.954 1:28.741 14:31:52 4:36.274
4 27.673 32.012 28.901 1:28.586 14:33:21 6:04.860
5 27.359 31.893 28.725 1:27.977 14:34:49 7:32.837
6 27.367 31.661 28.552 1:27.580 14:36:16 9:00.417
7 27.756 32.065 29.265 1:29.086 14:37:45 10:29.503
8 28.095 32.487 29.229 1:29.811 14:39:15 11:59.314
9 27.603 31.772 28.618 1:27.993 14:40:43 13:27.307
10 27.365 31.813 28.772 1:27.950 14:42:11 14:55.257
11 27.800 31.753 28.681 1:28.234 14:43:39 16:23.491
12 27.489 31.728 28.741 1:27.958 14:45:07 17:51.449
13 27.475 31.917 28.576 1:27.968 14:46:35 19:19.417
14 48.587 1:34.081 36.984 2:59.652 14:49:35 22:19.069
15 28.106 32.233 28.702 1:29.041 14:51:04 23:48.110
16 27.332 31.625 28.380 1:27.337 14:52:31 25:15.447
17 27.152 31.584 14:53:58 26:42.515
18 29.109 1:27.821 14:55:26 28:10.336

1 39.427 32.718 29.490 1:41.635 14:28:58 1:41.635
2 28.027 32.302 29.217 1:29.546 14:30:27 3:11.181
3 27.846 32.481 29.490 1:29.817 14:31:57 4:40.998
4 28.282 32.565 29.668 1:30.515 14:33:27 6:11.513
5 28.257 32.602 29.625 1:30.484 14:34:58 7:41.997
6 27.877 32.489 29.417 1:29.783 14:36:28 9:11.780
7 28.014 32.710 29.486 1:30.210 14:37:58 10:41.990
8 28.143 32.733 29.252 1:30.128 14:39:28 12:12.118
9 27.818 32.475 29.077 1:29.370 14:40:57 13:41.488
10 27.830 32.393 29.181 1:29.404 14:42:27 15:10.892
11 32.503 29.167 1:29.418 14:43:56 16:40.310
12 28.187 32.581 29.295 1:30.063 14:45:26 18:10.373

Page : 3 / 4



Curitiba (3.695 km)
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1ª Prova, 7/4/2018 14:30 Lap by lap
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Start : 14:27, Finish flag : 14:54

13 27.810 32.580 29.281 1:29.671 14:46:56 19:40.044
14 27.904 32.793 29.094 1:29.791 14:48:26 21:09.835
15 27.766 29.194 1:29.252 14:49:55 22:39.087
16 27.840 32.333 14:51:24 24:08.280
17 27.847 32.485 29.299 1:29.631 14:52:54 25:37.911
18 27.903 32.590 30.018 1:30.511 14:54:24 27:08.422

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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